
Application Fee $100 (once per property upon enrollment, non-refundable)

Annual Dues

$150 for wineries in pre-production, non-commercial teaching wineries, or 

distance members outside the Pacific Northwest (non- refundable)

Inspection Fee $575 (OR and WA) / $650 (ID) (refundable up to 30 days prior to visit)

Inspection fee is assessed only in years when the inspection includes a site 

visit - year 1 and then once every third year thereafter

LIVE is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit membership organization. Our activities are supported by annual dues and are assessed per property.

FEE SCHEDULE

2 0 2 4

Application Fee $100 billed once per property upon enrollment and is non-refundable

Annual Dues $375 for commercial vineyards up to 20 acres, plus $6 per additional acre 

over 20 with a $3250 cap per property (non-refundable)

$150 for vineyards that are in pre-production, non-commercial teaching 

vineyards, or distance members outside the Pacific Northwest (non-

refundable)

Inspection Fee $475 (OR and WA) / $650 (ID) (refundable up to 30 days prior to visit)

Inspection fee is assessed only in years when the inspection includes a site 

visit - years 1 and 2 and then once every third year thereafter.

Fast-Track The so-called traditional path above requires LIVE membership for two 

growing seasons. However, vineyards may earn certification for the current 

vintage by reporting for this and last season, and paying two years of 

annual dues and inspection fees in advance.  

IMPORTANT: The vineyard must be in full compliance for both years to 

qualify for fast-track certification.

VINEYARD CERTIFICATION

$375

$550

$1,100

$1,650

$3,250

WINERY CERTIFICATION

Up to 5,000 cases/year: 

5,001-10,000 cases/year:

10,001-30,000 cases/year:

30,001-75,000 cases/year:

Over 75,000 cases/year:


